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TOWNSHIP 30 NORTH RANGE 34 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
Title to State vested by Proc 10/31/1864, Subj to prior rights; Rel Ratified Act of
36 All SG Act of Cong 03/21/1864 |Cong 6/16/1880
26 | X | X | X[ X]X[|X|X]|X 320.00 |Unionville Tns Pat 5082 04/23/1874
25 X X 15N 18E 80.00 |RRG Pat 24 12/05/1876
Grants State 2,000,000 A in lieu of SG of 3/21/1864, except those Lds disposed by
36 All Ratifies SG Rel Act of Cong 06/16/1880 |State; Report No 1, 7/29/1880
34 MS 39 A; MC 338 20.66 |ME Pat 11775 03/22/1887
34 MS 40; MC 339 20.66 |ME Pat 11776 03/22/1887
25 | X | X | XX X XX [ X|X|X 34N 33E 400.00 |RRG Pat 198 07/31/1903
1 All 640.12
3 All 640.40
9 XX | XX X| X[ X]|X 320.00
1" All 640.00
13 All 640.00
15 All 640.00
23 All; 19N 18E 608.32 |RRG Pat 203 07/31/1903 |Partially Recon Nev 051941 6/12/1963; Nev 061379 7/22/1965
27 MS 2460; MC 942 20.57 |ME Pat 45115 04/23/1907
5 All 698.00
9 1-4 225.00
17 All 640.00
21 X 3-7 191.92
25 X | X X | X 160.00
29 | X | X | X|X X | X X| X[ X]|X 400.00
Partially Recon Nev 051941 6/12/1963; Nev 061379 7/22/1965, Nev 067369
35 XX [ XXX X[X|X]X|[X]|X][|X 17N 20E 480.00 |RRG Pat 973608 01/30/1926 |4/14/1967
33 X X X X | X 1-4 28N 34E 304.98 |RRG Pat 1010632 01/13/1928 |Recon Nev 051941 6/12/1963
7 X X|X]|X X| X[ X]|X 1-5,8-12 636.00
19 XX X | X 1,3-9,12,14-16 615.16
3 All; 18N 23E 739.80 |RRG Pat 1015774 05/05/1928 |Recon Nev 051941 6/12/1963
19 N% Lot 12 13.21 |Deed to US CC 014947 07/25/1929
19 2 16N 20E 43.00 |RRG Pat 1039981 08/18/1930 |Recon Nev 051941 6/12/1963
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
28 All
29 All
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3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
30 All
3 All
32 All
33 All; 30N 32E SO Wdl Humboldt Recl Proj (1st Form) Nev 054560 03/16/1934 |Rev SO 2/6/1936
19 17,18,23 22N 20E 55.25 |RRG Pat 1070002 06/14/1934 |Recon Nev 051941 6/12/1963
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
28 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
SO Rev Humboldt Recl Proj (1st Form)
33 All; 30N 33E S0 3/16/1934 Nev 054560 02/06/1936
27 SYANEVANWYAINWY4 5.00 |BLMOSTCI173 Nev 049872 01/20/1959 |Posted 9/20/1965 1:30 pm; Vac 8/6/1965
27 SYANEVANWYAINWY, 5.00 |ST Pat 1199022 09/10/1959
2T | X | X XX 31N 35E R/W Trans Line Nev 050745 04/05/1960
271 | X | X X1 X 30N 35E, 31N 35E R/W Tel Line Nev 051809 04/19/1960 |Proof of Construction 9/13/1960
1 All
3 All
5 All
7 X X|X]|X X X|X]|X 1-5,8-12
9 All
1" X X[ X]|X]X|X]|X[|X
15 All
17 All
19 X | X X | X 1-9,14-18,23 |S% Lot 12
21 X| X[ X]|X 6,7
29 | X | X | X|X X | X X| X[ X]|X
3 All
33 X X| XX X| XX X | X 7117.37  |PXWD to US Nev 051941 06/12/1963 |Rest BLM O Nev 061510 2/27/1964
1 All
All
All
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- SUBDIVISION .
= Serial Number or
5 NE %4 NW %, SW %, SE %4 Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
Ll
@ NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
7 XX | X]|X XX | X|X 1-5,8-12
9 All
1" XIX|X|X]|X|X|X|X
15 All
17 All
19 X1 X XX 1-9, 14-18, 23 |S% Lot 12
21 XX | X|X 6,7
29 | X | X[ XX XX XX | X|X
31 All
33 X XXX XXX X1 X 7117.37  |BLM O Rest Recon Nev 061510 02/27/1964 |OE
27 NYNEVANWYANWY4 5.00 |ST Pat 27-64-0095 06/11/1964
27 NYSEANE/ANWY4 5.00 |ST Pat 27-65-0156 12/10/1964
1" XX | X|X
13 All
23 All
35 XXX X]|X|X|X|X 1728.32 |PXWD to US Nev 061379 07/22/1965 |[Title Acpt 10/1/1965; Rest BLM O Nev 066509, 8/5/1966
1" XX | X|X 160.00
13 All 640.00
23 All 608.32
35 XXX X]|X|X|X|X 23N 18E 320.00 |BLM O Rest Recon Nev 066509 08/05/1966 |OE
35 XX | X|X 160.00 |PXWDtoUS Nev 067369 04/14/1967 |Title Acpt 9/21/1967; Rest BLM O N 1648, 5/14/1968
All Public Ld in Part of Tp Des
on Cl Map; 25N 24E BLM O Prop Cl Mult Use N 1559 04/19/1968 |Segr FR 4/25/1968; Cl BLM O 11/5/1968
35 X| X[ X]|X 17N 24E 160.00 |BLM O Rest Recon N 1648 05/14/1968 |OE
All Public Ld in Part of Tp Des
on Cl Map; 25N 24E BLM O ClI Mult Use N 1559 11/05/1968 |FR 11/13/1968; Vac 12/17/1982; OE 1/17/1983
SY2NEVANEY4,
NY2N"2SEVANEY,
SEVaNWYANEY,
SYINWYANWYANEY,
NY2SWYaNWYANEY4,
SEVsSWYNWYINE YA,
SEVANEVZNE/ANWY4,
WYLNEVINEYANWY,
NWYINEVINWY4,
NEVASWYaNEANW4,
27 NWYASEaNWYaNW Y4 75.00 |Tns Pat 27-69-0164 05/23/1969 |N 3514
27 Subdiv Und R/W Pipeline N 5469 08/05/1971 |Proof of Construction Acpt 4/14/1977
X | X XXX X[ X|X]X|X]|X[X 1-4
XX X| X[ X]|X 1-12 1439.22 |Geo Lse N 52530 03/20/1990 |Lse Eff 4/1/1990
12 NWYNEYsNWY4 .021 |R/W Remote Automatic Weather Station N 51743 12/14/1990 |Lse Exp 12/13/2020
24 SEVaSWYVNWYiSEY4 2.50 |Direct Sale Apln N 59758 05/15/1995 |Segr; Vac by Pat 27-96-0008, 12/11/1995
35 SYV2SEVASEVANEY, 250 |FUP N 57730 09/12/1995
24 X X Wi/ 2.066 |R/WRd N 59759 10/06/1995
24 SEVaSWYVaNWYiSEY4 2.50 |Direct Sale Pat 27-96-0008 12/11/1995 |FC 12/8/1995; N 59758
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SECTION

SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

24

SEVANW'ASEV:SWYs,
SWYiNWY/SE/SWY4,
NE:SWYiSEY2SWY4,
NW/.SW/ASE2SWa

10.00

R&PP Cl

N 60081

11/06/2019

84FR59837; No Lse issued; Pat 27-2020-0026, 5/29/2020

24

SEVANW/ASEV:SWY,
SWYINWY/SE/SWY4,
NEY,SWYiSEASWY4,
NWY.SW/ASEVASWY4

10.00

R&PP Pat

27-2020-0026

05/29/2020

N 60081

24

SEVANW'ASEV:SWY4,
SWYNWY/ASESW,
NE:SWYiSEY2SWY4,
NW/.SW/ASE2SWa

10.00

Pat

27-2022-0004

02/11/2022

N 100296




